BOXED SCREWS ARTISAN (PRE-PACKS)
Tel: 0118 945 5781	 Fax: 0118 972 8241 Version 1.01	 Page 11 Page 	10		  Version 1.01 Tel: 0118 945 5781      Fax: 0118 972 8241
Code Size Length Finish/Material Box Quantity
SHSZ06025 M6 25mm BZP 200
SHSZ06030 M6 30mm BZP 200
SHSZ06040 M6 40mm BZP 200
SHSZ06050 M6 50mm BZP 200
SHSZ06060 M6 60mm BZP 200
SHSZ06070 M6 70mm BZP 200
SHSZ06080 M6 80mm BZP 200
SHSZ06090 M6 90mm BZP 100
SHSZ08030 M8 30mm BZP 200
SHSZ08040 M8 40mm BZP 200
SHSZ08050 M8 50mm BZP 200
SHSZ08060 M8 60mm BZP 100
SHSZ08070 M8 70mm BZP 100
SHSZ08080 M8 80mm BZP 100
SHSZ08090 M8 90mm BZP 100
SHSZ08100 M8 100mm BZP 100
SHSZ08120 M8 120mm BZP 100
SHSZ08140 M8 140mm BZP 50
SHSZ08150 M8 150mm BZP 50
SHSZ10040 M10 40mm BZP 100
SHSZ10050 M10 50mm BZP 100
SHSZ10060 M10 60mm BZP 100
SHSZ10070 M10 70mm BZP 100
SHSZ10080 M10 80mm BZP 100
SHSZ10090 M10 90mm BZP 100
SHSZ10100 M10 100mm BZP 100
SHSZ10120 M10 120mm BZP 50
SHSZ10130 M10 130mm BZP 50
SHSZ10140 M10 140mm BZP 50
SHSZ10150 M10 150mm BZP 50
SHSZ10160 M10 160mm BZP 50
SHSZ10180 M10 180mm BZP 50
SHSZ10200 M10 200mm BZP 50
SHSZ120500 M12 50mm BZP 50
SHSZ120600 M12 60mm BZP 50
SHSZ120700 M12 70mm BZP 50
SHSZ120800 M12 80mm BZP 50
SHSZ120900 M12 90mm BZP 50
SHSZ12100 M12 100mm BZP 50
SHSZ12120 M12 120mm BZP 50
SHSZ12140 M12 140mm BZP 25
SHSZ12160 M12 160mm BZP 25
SHSZ12180 M12 180mm BZP 25
SHST08040 M8 40mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST08050 M8 50mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST08060 M8 60mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST08070 M8 70mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST08100 M8 100mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST08120 M8 120mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST08150 M8 150mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST10050 M10 50mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST10060 M10 60mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST10070 M10 70mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST10080 M10 80mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST10100 M10 100mm Stainless Steel (A2) 100
SHST10120 M10 120mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST10130 M10 130mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST10150 M10 150mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST10160 M10 160mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST10180 M10 180mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST10200 M10 200mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST12050 M12 50mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST12070 M12 70mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST12080 M12 80mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST12100 M12 100mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST12120 M12 120mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
SHST12140 M12 140mm Stainless Steel (A2) 50
•	Available with BZP finish or in A2 stainless steel
•	Suitable for use into wood substrates or with a
nylon plug for fixing into masonry
•	Ideal for heavy duty and structural applications
Hex Head Coach Screws